
LISTING PRESIDENTS ET REFERENTS DES CLUBS SPORTS MECANIQUES AUTO REGION CENTRE

ASSOCIATION  PRESIDENT OU CONTACT MAIL Dépt

ATVL Mr Monténégro Christian 45

LAP Mr Martinon Fabrice 36

ATB Mr Bruneau Claude 36

VAP Mme Perchaud Martine 36

ATVC Mr Perrot Eric eric.perrot0@orange.fr 36

TFI Mr Feuillade Jacky 36

EMSC Mr Martinez Fabien 36

Mecadrenaline event Mr Deletang Jean Marie 36

Mr Carmignat Gilbert
Team Bethenet Melle Prot Sabrina 36

(secrétaire)

BSAT Mr Hebert Olivier 36

TSC Mr Raboisson Samuel 36

Ecurie du Pechereau Mr Maugrion Patrick 36

Auto Terre du Lochois Mr Voisin Eric 37

AACNPP Mr Plee Nicolas 37
Mme Couvrand Sophie (secrétaire)

Team Satanas Mr Garcault Philippe 37

Ass Buggy 601 Mme Leboeuf Corinne 36

DTTA Mr Joury Eric 41

LLAC Mr Mean Alex 41

24H 4L 41

TMC Mr Martinet Joel 41

MKC Mr Desneux Michel 41

Ecurie d’Orléans Mr Perdereau Pascal 45

LAC Mr Marquizeaux Dan 45

mimo1956@orange.fr

fabrice.pat@orange.fr

bruneau.claude809@orange.fr
ferrand.m@orange.fr

raymond.foucret@orange.fr

gerard.devalliere@net-bussiness.fr

barachet.alain@orange.fr
jacky.feuillade@wanadoo.fr

fabmartinez@wanadoo.fr

contact@mecadrenaline-event.com
didier.moulard36@gmail.com
gilbert.carmignat@orange.fr
pitbullsabrina@orange.fr

la.varilliere@orange.fr

samuel.raboisson@orange.fr

ecuriedupechereau@gmail.com

atdl37@hotmail.com

accnpp@orange.fr

teamsatanas@gmail.com

leboeuf.corinne@wanadoo.fr

ericjoury@yahoo.fr

alex.mean@orange.fr

bbarnier36@orange.fr

Mme Durand Elisabeth onzain24h4l@gmail.com

joel.martinet@cegetel.net

micheldesneux@aol.com
contact@tdrcompeition.com

perdereau45520@gmail.com

sna@sfr.fr
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Ecurie du giennois Mr Lewandowski Philippe 45

Sully 4L Mr Ablekemoglu Mustapha 45

PSTCVL Mr Jouglas Jacques 36

Auto Carita 45 Mr Duveau Christian 45

Kangourous Bleus Mr Pascal Louet 45

Team 4L Mr Eric Berthelot 45

Team Passion Solex Mr Aumarechal 36
(karting piste)

4*4 Evasion du sancerrois Mr Mechain Emmanuel 18

carterre promotion Mr Hameau Olivier 18
(karting/autocross)

Mr Norbert ROUVRE sarl.loiretmeca@orange.f 37

alexmartins45@hotmail.fr
fifi-leti@neuf.fr

fred.mous@orange.fr

pstcvl@gmail.com

christian.muguette.duveau@orange.fr

pascal.louet@free.fr

arva-schubart@wanadoo.fr

michel.aumarechal@wanadoo.fr

emmanuel.mechain@sfr.fr
gp.gillespazard@sfr.fr

olivierh.306@free.fr

RC RACING de 
TRUYES
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